Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
5×20 mm > Time-Lag > 215 Series
  Description
The 215 Series is a 5x20mm Time-lag, surge-withstand,
ceramic body cartridge fuse that is designed to IEC
specifications.
  Features
  Additional Information

  Dimensions
All dimensions in mm
  Part Numbering System
0215 xxxx M X E/G P
0215.125P
to
0215020P
0215.125XEP
to
0215.800XEP
5.1±0.6
5.1±0.6
+0.1
−0.2 Series
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Quantity Code
M = 1000
H = 100
Packaging Code
0215001.XEP
to
0215020.XEP
Notes:
40±1.0
0.65±0.05*
21.5±1.0
5.5±0.3 X = Filler
Option Codes
Blank : Cartidge Type Fuse
E : Axial Lead Fuse
G : Color Coding
Lead-free
* Ratings above 6.3 A have 0.8 ± 0.05 diameter lead;
* Ratings above 12 A have 1.2 ± 0.05 diameter lead.
  Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
Packaging Code
Taping Width
215 Series
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A